
BC8 Route
Please note, you must have a College-issed pass to use 
the bus. This will be an ACKLAMS coach - not an EY bus.

The BC8 only runs during term time and is shared with 
Bishop Burton College.

All timings are approximate, you will be advised to be at 
your pick-up point at least 10 minutes before the time 
stated.

Remember to hold your hand out to flag down the bus as 
it approaches.

1.	 7.10am 	 Gilberdyke

2.	 7.15am	 Newport

3.	 7.20am	 North Cave – Memorial

4.	 7.24am	 South Cave – West End

5.	 7.29am	 South Cave – Market Place

6. 	7.36am 	 Elloughton – EYMS Depot

7. 	7.40am 	 Brough – Morrisons

8. 	7.43am 	 Welton – Old Road

9. 	7.47am 	 Melton – Melton Bottom

10. 	7.51am 	 Ferriby – Cross Roads

11. 	 7.56am 	 Swanland Pond

12. 	8.03am 	 Hessle - Heads Lane

13. 	8.05am 	Hessle - Darley’s Pub

14. 	8.07am 	 Anlaby - Tranby Lane End

15.	 8.09am 	Anlaby - Haltemprice Sports Centre

16. 	8.10am 	 Willerby - Hop Pole Pub

BC8 Timetable
17. 	8.40am 	East Riding College – Armstrong Way 

18.	 8.50am 	Bishop Burton College

Return Journey

17. 	 16.45pm 	East Riding College – Armstrong Way 

18.	 17.15pm 	 Bishop Burton College

		  Reverse of the route terminating at

19.	 18.19pm 	Gilberdyke

Beverley

1
Gilberdyke

2
Newport

3North Cave

4
South Cave 
2 stops

5

6

7
8

9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Hessle 
2 stops

Elloughton 

Brough
Welton

Melton

Swanland

Ferriby

Anlaby 
2 stops

Willerby


