## **BC8** Route



Beverley (\*\*

Please note, you **must** have a College-issed pass to use the bus. This will be an **ACKLAMS** coach - not an EY bus.

The BC8 only runs during term time and is shared with Bishop Burton College.

All timings are approximate, you will be advised to be at your pick-up point **at least 10 minutes** before the time stated.

Remember to hold your hand out to flag down the bus as it approaches.



## **BC8** Timetable

1.	7.10am	Gilberdyke
2.	7.15am	Newport
3.	7.20am	North Cave – Memorial
4.	7.24am	South Cave – West End
5.	7.29am	South Cave – Market Place
6.	7.36am	Elloughton – EYMS Depot
<b>7.</b>	7.40am	Brough – Morrisons
8.	7.43am	Welton – Old Road
٥	7.47	Maltan Maltan Dattan

	7.23diii	Journ Cave Market Hace
6.	7.36am	Elloughton – EYMS Depot
<b>7.</b>	7.40am	Brough – Morrisons
8.	7.43am	<b>Welton</b> – Old Road
9.	7.47am	<b>Melton</b> — Melton Bottom
10.	7.51am	Ferriby – Cross Roads
11.	7.56am	Swanland Pond
12.	8.03am	<b>Hessle</b> - Heads Lane
13.	8.05am	<b>Hessle</b> - Darley's Pub
14.	8.07am	<b>Anlaby</b> - Tranby Lane End
<b>15</b> .	8.09am	<b>Anlaby</b> - Haltemprice Sports Centre

**16.** 8.10am Willerby - Hop Pole Pub

<b>17</b> .	8.40am	East Riding College – Armstrong V	Nay
-------------	--------	-----------------------------------	-----

18. 8.50am Bishop Burton College

## **Return Journey**

**17.** 16.45pm **East Riding College** – Armstrong Way

18. 17.15pm Bishop Burton College
Reverse of the route terminating at

19. 18.19pm Gilberdyke